WELL LOG BUREAU - K.NS.S GEOLOGIC..L SOCIETY

UNION NaATIONAL BaNKBLDG,WICHITA,KiNSaAS

Locati: n, SW NE MW Seces 17 T, 22 R, 3W
Casing Reccord, DEEPENING RECORD. _  County, Harvey

10" Farme Schmid® No, 3 e
20" g0 Companyes Hollow O0il Cos ’w-h-kw
153" 65/8" Contr, . I -
125" 53 /16" Corm, 8~9-33 Compe10-13-33 s
Total Depth, 34 Shot  Quarts Botweon, L e

Correspondence Regarding This Well Should Be Referred To,°

Figures Indicato Bottom of Formations.

Date Issucd. Jell=34
Formoticn

surflace clay

shalc and sand

shole and shells

gyp shells and shale
shale and shells
shale and lime sheolls
shale and lime

shole and shells
shale and lime shells
limc and shells
shalc

sand and shale

shale and sond

shale

lime

shale

shale hard

limec

shale

broken lime

shalc

chat

chot ond lime

lime

shale

sticky shalc

1lime

Depth.
€0
274
8565
780
1580
1695
1830
2095
2155
2225
2240
2335
2425
2465
27565
2765
2790
2805
2835
2870
3160
3260
3270
3314
3390
3405
3452 T,D,

Elevation,
Initial Productions
Pump 30 B.P.Hr.

DEEPENING RECORD,

0ld T,D. 3452

Corme 3=7-34 Compe 3~21«d4,

Prod, Pot, 528 bbis,,

3452 equals 3447,

line 3447- 3452

DEEPE!TED
Corme B5-9-34 Comps 5«18~34
Prod, 20 bbls,,

34.82
D

shale 34521




