

WELL LOG BUREAU - KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY

UNION NATIONAL BANK BLDG, WICHITA, KANSAS

Location. SW NE NW Sec. 17 T. 22 R. 3W

Casing Record. DEEPENING RECORD. County. Harvey  
 10" Farm. Schmidt No. 3  
 20" 8" Company. Hollow Oil Co.  
 15 1/2" 65/8" Contr.  
 12 1/2" 53/16" Comm. 8-9-33 Comp. 10-13-33



Total Depth. 3482 Shot Quarts Between.  
 Correspondence Regarding This Well Should Be Referred To.

Figures Indicate Bottom of Formations. Elevation.  
 Date Issued. 8-18-34 Initial Production.  
 Pump 30 B.P.Hr.

Formation	Depth.
surface clay	60
shale and sand	274
shale and shells	655
gyp shells and shale	780
shale and shells	1580
shale and lime shells	1695
shale and lime	1830
shale and shells	2095
shale and lime shells	2155
lime and shells	2225
shale	2240
sand and shale	2335
shale and sand	2425
shale	2465
lime	2755
shale	2765
shale hard	2790
lime	2805
shale	2835
broken lime	2870
shale	3160
chat	3260
chat and lime	3270
lime	3314
shale	3390
sticky shale	3405
lime	3452 T.D.

DEEPENING RECORD.  
 Old T.D. 3452  
 Comm. 3-7-34 Comp. 3-21-34.  
 Prod. Pot. 528 bbls.,  
 3452 equals 3447.  
 line 3447- 3452

DEEPEMED  
 Comm. 5-9-34 Comp. 5-18-34  
 Prod. 20 bbls.,  
 shale 3452- 3482  
 TD